
Term 2 News Sheet 2: 5th May 2021 

Mothers Day Stall 
 
We have our annual  
Mothers Day stall this  
Friday 7th May. 
 
Students will be allocated a 
time to visit the stall  
between 9-11:30am to  
purchase items.  
Items will range between  
$1-10. 
 
House Cross Country 
 
A huge congratulations to everyone for  
participating in our house cross country day 
last Thursday. The picture below is of all  
students who received 1st-4th place.  

House results are as follows: 
 
King 1st – 630 points 
 
Bass 2nd – 618 points 
 
Flinders 3rd – 480 points 
 
Grant 4th – 425 points 

 
 
 

Thank you to all the families who have  
returned their dental forms. Please ensure you 
have all of your forms retuned to  
Hastings Primary by Friday 14th May 2021. 
 



Important Dates 2021 

Friday 7th May Mothers Day Stall 

Tuesday 11th May 150 Year Planning Meeting 

Tuesday 11th May– Thursday 13th May NAPLAN Year 3—Year 5 Students 

Friday 14th May Semper Dental consent forms due 

Thursday 20th May District Cross Country 

Monday 24th May— Friday 28th May Education Week 

Monday  24th May Semper Dental Visit 

Wednesday 26th May National Sorry Day 

Thursday 27th May Round 1 District Sports 

Thursday 27th May— Thursday 3rd June Reconciliation Week 

Thursday 3rd June Round 2 District Sports  

Monday 7th June Curriculum Day—NO STUDENTS 

Thursday 10th June Round 3 District Sports 

Monday 14th June Queens Birthday Public Holiday—NO STUDENTS 

Thursday 17th June Winter Lightening Premiership 

Friday 25th June Last Day Term 2 2:30pm finish  

Face to face assembly in the hall this week @ 
2:30pm 

Due to current density limits of 1 person per 2 
square metres if you would like to attend 

please contact the office.  
 

We appreciate your ongoing support.   
Please bring your phone so you can sign in  

using the QR Code located at the hall.  

 
IMPORTANT DATES TO NOTE IN YOUR DIARY  

  
PUPIL FREE DAY—Curriculum day 

Monday 7th June  
PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Queen’s Birthday   

Monday 14th June 


